
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00274, Firebird

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-16  0.26 Mi S of Roseway Ln

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,435

 8,021
 5,968

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 3,714

 4,003
 2,990

 3,721

 4,018
 2,978

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 8,247 7,986 8,240 8,506 6,737

S DIR - - 4,135 3,990 4,120 4,274 3,351

N DIR - - 4,112 3,996 4,120 4,232 3,386

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,879 7,470 8,089 8,120 7,995 8,473 7,294

2,444 3,770 4,043 4,085 3,983 4,261 3,657

2,435 3,700 4,046 4,035 4,012 4,212 3,637

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

5,409 7,927 8,239 7,835 7,951 8,440 6,555

2,689 4,019 4,100 3,919 3,938 4,201 3,281

2,720 3,908 4,139 3,916 4,013 4,239 3,274

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

4,521 7,356 8,050 7,826 7,601 8,220 7,139

2,229 3,722 4,047 3,931 3,779 4,097 3,558

2,292 3,634 4,003 3,895 3,822 4,123 3,581

27 28 - - - - -

5,209 7,852 - - - - -

2,611 3,952 - - - - -

2,598 3,900 - - - - -

MADW 5,005 7,651 8,156 7,942 7,947 8,410 6,931

STDEV 389 281 101 140 263 129 344

DAYFAC 1.49 0.97 0.91 0.94 0.94 0.88 1.07
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